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For More Information on programs within the Office of Cultural Resources, please contact: 
 

Patrice Kish, Director 
Office of Cultural Resources 

Department of Conservation and Recreation 
251 Causeway St, Suite 600 

Boston, MA 02114 
(617) 626-1378 

patrice.kish@state.ma.us 
 
 
Historic Landscape Preservation Initiative 
 
Wendy Pearl, Preservation Planner 
Department of Conservation and Recreation 
251 Causeway St, Suite 600 
Boston, MA 02114 
(617) 626-1389  
wendy.pearl@state.ma.us 
 
 
Historic Curatorship Program 
 
Kevin Allen, Preservation Planner 
Department of Conservation and Recreation 
251 Causeway St, Suite 600 
Boston, MA 02114 
(617) 626-1361 
kevin.allen@state.ma.us 
 
 
Planning and Stewardship 
 
Jeffrey Harris, Preservation Planner 
Department of Conservation and Recreation 
251 Causeway St, Suite 600 
Boston, MA 02114 
(617) 626-4936 
jeffrey.harris@state.ma.us 
 
Ellen Berkland, Archaeologist 
Department of Conservation and Recreation 
251 Causeway St, Suite 600 
Boston, MA 02114 
(617) 626-1377 
ellen.berkland@state.ma.us 

 
 
Archives Management 
 
Sean Fisher, Archivist 
Department of Conservation and Recreation 
251 Causeway St, Suite 600 
Boston, MA 02114 
(617) 626-1440 
sean.fisher@state.ma.us 
 
Judy Greene, Plans Archivist 
Department of Conservation and Recreation 
251 Causeway St, Suite 600 
Boston, MA 02114 
(617) 626-1417 
judy.greene@state.ma.us 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


